
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER QTY ASSEMBLY

2 63802-2RS Radial Bearing Ø15xØ24x7mm

CMPPDRK01

2

3 Dust Seal 2 Please note directional nature of dust seal

9 Non-Drive Side Locknut M5x0.8 Nylock (right hand thread) 1 Removal requires a deep socket that is ≤11mm diameter

9 Drive Side Locknut M5x0.8 Nylock (left hand thread) 1 Removal requires a deep socket that is ≤11mm diameter

10 Spindle Dust Cap 2 5mm hex key

16 Flange Washer 2 Please note directional nature of flange washer

17 685-2RS Bearing

18 Needle Bearing

4 Non-Drive Side Pedal Spindle 9/16” CMPWPDAX03 1

4 Drive Side Pedal Spindle 9/16” CMPWPDAX04 1

10 Spindle Dust Cap CMPWBTPD01                    1 pair

14 Traction Pin M3x0.5x10mm w/ 2.5 Hex Drive
CMPPDRK02

32

15 M3x0.5 Nut 32

ASSEMBLE WITH GREASE

4

17
16

9

14

15

10

4

18

3

2

PAGE 1 / 1

Parts list & assembly for:

Wah Wah II
COMPOSITE


